

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 14258 of 1993

Petitioner :- Smt. Shah Kahan Begam

Respondent :- J D C

Counsel for Petitioner :- M Islam

Counsel for Respondent :- SC

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.

As prayed, list in the **week commencing 5.3.2018.**

Order Date :- 16.1.2018

RS