



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 14258 of 1993

Smt. Shah Kahan Begam

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

J D C

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	M Islam
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	SC

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 23.4.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 9, 2026
PS*